05/10/24 07:13:04

Carmel (New York, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - LaCrosse Rd

Auction Opens. Mon, Mar 13 5:00pm ET

Lot

0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632

0633
0634

0635

0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653

Title

Sterling Silver Serving Pieces A

Sterling Silver Pieces A

Sterling Silver Gravy Boat A

Sterling Silver Bowls A

Towle Sterling Silverware 12 Place settings A
Oneida Silver plate Service For 12 A

Dirigold Place setting For 8. A

Three Little Pigs Ceramics Fitz And Floyd A

Iridescent Crystal Wine And Cocktail Glasses
Set A

Food Saver Lodge Pot And More. A

Mixed China Currier And lves Old Grist Mill
A

Currier And Ives Cup And Saucers And Bowls
A

Currier And lves China A

Standing Floor Mirror A

42 Inch Sharp Aquos TV B
Ladders. B

Ladies Fur Lined Coat A

Vintage Ladies Hats And Muff A
Mirror Mirror A

Lladro Christmas Angel A

Berman And Anderson Angel A
Lladro Christmas Angel A

Harp. A

Computer Bag And 2 Leather Backpacks A
Casio Keyboard A

Shark Upright Vacuum A
Collective Plates. A

Collective Plates. A

Tiling And Electric Equipment A
Hand Tools And DeWalt Clamps. A

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Mar 31 7:30pm ET

Lot

0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0685
0686

Title

Misc Wood Repair Supplies. A
Ryobi Jigsaw And Power Planet. B
Electric Sanders A

Assorted Hand Tools A

Assorted Vintage Linens. A
Makita Power Saw And DeWalt Saw Stand. B
Outdoor Chairs And Teak Chaise B
Electric Smoker B

Gas Propane Grill B

Weber Charcoal Grill B

Toro Pro Max Snow Blower. B
Riding Lawn Mower - A

Garden Trailer - A

Leaf Blower - A

Weed Whacker - A

Chain Saw - A

Power Washer - A

Milwaukee Sawzall, Toolbox - A
Extension Ladder, Sawhorses And More - A
Two Compost Bins- A

Two Wood Holders - A

Large Wood Holder - A

Garden Hoses And Rollers- B
Wheelbarrow And More - B
Seeder And More - B

Garden Shed Contents - B

Limb Saw And Tools- B

Subaru Cargo Bin - B

Garden Tools- B

Pots And Planters - B

Large Pots- B

Vehicle Ramps And Yard Tools - B
Grater/Tiller Attachment - B



05/10/24 07:13:04

Lot Title
0687 2006 Subaru B9 Tribeca- C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



