Carmel (New York, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - LaCrosse Rd

Auction Opens: Mon, Mar 13 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Mar 31 7:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0624	Sterling Silver Serving Pieces A	0654	Misc Wood Repair Supplies. A
0625	Sterling Silver Pieces A	0655	Ryobi Jigsaw And Power Planet. B
0626	Sterling Silver Gravy Boat A	0656	Electric Sanders A
0627	Sterling Silver Bowls A	0657	Assorted Hand Tools A
0628	Towle Sterling Silverware 12 Place settings A	0658	Assorted Vintage Linens. A
0629	Oneida Silver plate Service For 12 A	0659	Makita Power Saw And DeWalt Saw Stand. B
0630	Dirigold Place setting For 8. A	0660	Outdoor Chairs And Teak Chaise B
0631	Three Little Pigs Ceramics Fitz And Floyd A	0661	Electric Smoker B
0632	Iridescent Crystal Wine And Cocktail Glasses	0662	Gas Propane Grill B
	Set A	0663	Weber Charcoal Grill B
	Food Saver Lodge Pot And More. A	0664	Toro Pro Max Snow Blower. B
0634	Mixed China Currier And Ives Old Grist Mill A	0665	Riding Lawn Mower - A
0635		0666	Garden Trailer - A
0033	A	0667	Leaf Blower - A
0636	Currier And Ives China A	0668	Weed Whacker - A
0637	Standing Floor Mirror A	0669	Chain Saw - A
0638	42 Inch Sharp Aquos TV B	0670	Power Washer - A
0639	Ladders. B	0671	Milwaukee Sawzall, Toolbox - A
0640	Ladies' Fur Lined Coat A	0672	Extension Ladder, Sawhorses And More - A
0641	Vintage Ladies Hats And Muff A	0673	Two Compost Bins - A
0642	Mirror Mirror A	0674	Two Wood Holders - A
0643	Lladro Christmas Angel A		Large Wood Holder - A
0644	Berman And Anderson Angel A	0676	Garden Hoses And Rollers - B
0645	Lladro Christmas Angel A		Wheelbarrow And More - B
0646	Harp. A		Seeder And More - B
0647	Computer Bag And 2 Leather Backpacks A		Garden Shed Contents - B
0648	Casio Keyboard A		Limb Saw And Tools - B
0649	Shark Upright Vacuum A		Subaru Cargo Bin - B
0650	Collective Plates. A	0682	Garden Tools - B
0651	Collective Plates. A		Pots And Planters - B
0652	Tiling And Electric Equipment A		Large Pots - B
0653	Hand Tools And DeWalt Clamps. A		Vehicle Ramps And Yard Tools - B
		0686	Grater/Tiller Attachment - B

Lot Title

0687 2006 Subaru B9 Tribeca - C

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com